
Euro-Cup - O-Jolle 
Fraglia Vela Malcesine (ITA)
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gemeldet: 76 gestartet: 74 gezeitet: 74

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 10 Streicher: 1

1 GER 1450 BUDZIEN André MV.004 SYC 2 2 4 17 5 1 3 9 1 1 28.0 

2 NED 8 BOSCH Thies **.NED 3 9 16 5 9 6 2 1 5 2 42.0 

3 NED 532 DE JONG Joop **.NED 1 3 10 31 10 7 4 2 6 8 51.0 

4 GER 1193 RÄDER André MV.004 SYC 11 1 6 42 15 18 7 5 3 3 69.0 

5 NED 673 YNTEMA Onno **.NED 15 4 12 41 19 9 16 6 2 4 87.0 

6 GER 55 HÖFENER Wolfgang N .062 SVH 6 5 22 22 27 8 9 11 7 5 95.0 

7 GER 84 ALBERTY Jürgen N .176 SCC 31 15 1 1 4 10 18 17 15 16 97.0 

8 NED 671 DE ZEE Luut **.NED 17 8 26 23 17 4 5 3 14 6 97.0 

9 GER 1535 FREISE Göran SA.006 WBF 13 17 2 14 7 13 39 13 9 10 98.0 

10 NED 570 TIGCHELAAR Mark **.NED 9 12 7 16 23 15 6 4 26 7 99.0 

11 GER 17 TEN HOEVE Jan SH.050 PSV 5 11 14 9 1 23 8 26 13 DNC 110.0 

12 GER 1 FRANZMANN Roland NW.027 SKS 8 13 11 15 12 16 25 20 29 12 132.0 

13 NED 694 SONNEMA Fedde **.NED 38 27 BFD 3 2 14 12 8 18 20 142.0 

14 NED 693 KUIJPER Luuk **.NED 19 7 5 7 6 12 1 18 DNC DNC 152.0 

15 GER 71 CORDBARLAG Jörn SH.050 PSV 26 BFD 3 11 28 19 46 14 4 9 160.0 

16 GER 3 VOSS Harry N .043 SLSV 4 BFD 19 44 33 2 19 21 8 13 163.0 

17 GER 1540 LEITL Thomas NW.027 SKS 43 31 13 20 3 35 20 22 24 21 189.0 

18 GER 1403 KALINNA  Holger . 27 36 8 8 14 30 29 30 19 26 191.0 

19 NED 17 OP DE WEEGH Ton **.NED 21 19 23 19 39 26 21 33 21 17 200.0 

20 NED 644 DE ZEE Bart **.NED 16 BFD 24 36 21 29 17 38 10 14 205.0 

21 AUT 127 LEHNER Martin **.AUT 10 16 25 40 30 3 11 7 DNC DNC 219.0 

22 GER 36 WOSCHIKOWSKI Lutz B .088 ZYC 55 37 15 4 8 45 33 35 20 22 219.0 

23 NED 16 TEN BRINK Joep **.NED 45 32 18 32 54 5 13 16 30 28 219.0 

24 NED 678 VAN DER STEENE Ed **.NED 12 25 BFD 51 32 41 14 12 23 15 225.0 

25 GER 116 KASPERSCHINSKY SA.002 1.SVBS 20 21 31 12 41 37 15 36 37 31 240.0 

26 NED 612 WEDA Timo **.NED 46 6 BFD 47 53 22 23 10 16 19 242.0 

27 GER 18 HÄNSGEN Frank BG.029 BSVQ 33 BFD 9 2 11 11 32 23 DNC DNC 275.0 

28 NED 618 BECH Wim **.NED 47 43 41 21 16 34 26 34 33 32 280.0 

29 GER 1347 JARMATZ Peter SH.050 PSV 24 10 38 27 51 44 52 50 27 11 282.0 

30 GER 1425 MUNKE Detlef N .044 SCSTM 30 20 BFD 60 61 20 31 19 25 18 284.0 

31 GER 1329 SCHULZ  Mathias . 23 44 37 18 22 54 27 39 RET 24 288.0 

32 NED 533 LEUSINK Ronald **.NED 41 28 32 39 46 32 51 32 12 30 292.0 

33 NED 516 EIJSINK Michiel **.NED 28 26 36 10 43 39 10 25 DNC DNC 294.0 

34 NED 572 BLEI Atse **.NED 35 14 17 25 13 38 41 41 DNC DNC 301.0 

35 GER 548 WILLMANN Bernd BG.066 RSG 53 32 51 29 52 45 40 24 31 35 33 320.0 

36 GER 1485 KIRSTEIN Volker BG.025 ESVK 42 46 46 64 24 48 28 47 17 23 321.0 

37 NED 680 START Arno **.NED 48 38 48 13 20 28 35 29 DNC DNC 336.0 

38 NED 541 HUISKAMP Mike **.NED 37 39 35 45 37 36 44 DNC 28 35 336.0 

39 GER 1472 MICHEL Uwe BG.025 ESVK 56 29 BFD 30 50 33 59 43 11 27 338.0 

40 GER 1401 GROENEVELD Ludwig SH.050 PSV DNC 52 34 6 36 52 40 45 DNC 25 367.0 

41 GER 1200 SASSE Judith B .120 YCBG 14 30 BFD 38 55 17 34 27 DNC DNC 369.0 

42 GER 93 LEGIEN Jörg NW.091 YCBAYERL 40 33 40 33 40 31 48 28 DNC DNC 370.0 

43 NED 631 VOCHTELOO Sybrand **.NED 25 BFD 30 35 38 25 43 24 DNC DNC 374.0 

44 GER 1434 LISSEL Christoph N .043 SLSV 36 22 57 62 67 47 54 53 31 29 391.0 

45 NED 602 OVERTOOM **.NED 29 59 50 28 26 53 30 46 DNC DNC 398.0 

46 AUT 104 KNITTEL Andreas **.AUT 52 49 63 63 73 42 37 44 22 34 406.0 

47 GER 426 SEIKRIT Ronald B .100 TSG 63 24 47 29 58 21 49 40 DNC DNC 408.0 

48 NED 652 DE BOER Klaas **.NED 18 BFD BFD 43 25 24 36 42 DNC DNC 419.0 

49 GER 16 KOHLHOFF DR Michael B .100 TSG 34 57 60 57 72 56 42 51 32 38 427.0 

50 GER 1370 GRÜTZNER Volker SC.031 WSVLS 58 35 20 37 18 46 DNC 60 DNC DNC 428.0 

51 NED 609 MULDER Erik Jan **.NED 59 23 21 26 49 57 DNC 54 DNC DNC 443.0 

52 NED 563 DE HAAS Hans **.NED 50 53 49 48 29 43 47 49 DNC DNC 445.0 

53 GER 1387 HÖFER Wilfried BG.025 ESVK DNC 42 27 50 44 55 22 52 DNC DNC 446.0 
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54 NED 500 ELEMANS Peter **.NED 39 54 61 58 65 59 53 63 36 37 460.0 

55 NED 101 SCHUKKEN Siep **.NED 22 DNC BFD 67 62 27 38 15 DNC DNC 462.0 

56 NED 565 SPRUIJT Richard **.NED 62 41 33 54 34 50 57 56 DNC DNC 464.0 

57 GER 1366 SEIKRIT Christian B .100 TSG 7 18 44 56 35 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 468.0 

58 GER 1533 AHRENDT Christian B .023 SPYC 51 56 64 46 70 66 58 58 34 36 469.0 

59 GER 1468 SCHEFFLER Wolfgang SC.003 1.SCP 60 47 42 34 31 64 65 55 DNC DNC 475.0 

60 GER 1441 KULIK Alexander BG.025 ESVK DNC 40 39 68 42 51 62 37 DNC DNC 493.0 

61 NED 576 MICKERS Jeroen **.NED 65 34 51 70 47 49 55 48 DNC DNC 496.0 

62 GER 1542 SEIFERT Jörg BG.029 BSVQ 53 62 45 59 57 61 45 59 DNC DNC 518.0 

63 GER 88 RUHLAND Bernd B .088 ZYC 44 50 43 24 52 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 521.0 

64 GER 1381 ALSDORF Erik BG.025 ESVK 54 55 56 55 60 58 60 57 DNC DNC 532.0 

65 NED 14 NEIJMAN Toon **.NED 49 48 59 53 69 62 56 DNC DNC DNC 550.0 

66 NED 629 OP DE WEEGH Gerard **.NED 61 60 28 49 56 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 562.0 

67 NED 650 VAN DER WAL Wim **.NED 66 61 54 65 63 DNC 50 61 DNC DNC 574.0 

68 NED 597 GERARDS Maurice **.NED DNC 63 52 66 64 60 61 62 DNC DNC 582.0 

69 AUT 81 KAIBLINGER Horst **.AUT 67 65 58 71 59 65 64 64 DNC DNC 590.0 

70 GER 1474 SCHULZ DR Peter BG.025 ESVK 68 DNC 55 69 66 67 63 65 DNC DNC 607.0 

71 GER 1531 PACHE Joachim B .102 WSV1921 DNC DNC 65 73 48 68 67 66 DNC DNC 618.0 

72 NED 589 VAN LANSCHOT Gerard **.NED DNC 64 62 61 71 63 66 DNC DNC DNC 618.0 

73 NED 611 DONK-LINSCHOTEN Fred **.NED 64 58 53 72 68 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 623.0 

74 GER 1499 KIRCHNER Wolfgang SH.062 SVWS 57 45 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 641.0 

75 NED 401 HUISKAMP Roline **.NED DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 693.0 

75 SUI 1 HURTER Felix **.SUI DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 693.0 
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